

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

— Nonos Tivasi Ke pukar Ke pas Hapurman mardir Se
Gattu Singh ke ghar Se High School tak

Arcaraj

DIVISION

SARFIDE

SUB-DIVISION

Agony → M/s PARTIK Construction

MEASUREMENT BOOK

1st on A/c Bill

1.

Name of work -
 Situation of work -
 Agency by which work is executed -
 Date of measurement -
 No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
name of work! -			manoj		Tiwari
kedukari ke pas			Hemumam		manoj
Se Bittu Singh ke char se					
High school			under		
munisy- NDB- BRRP-456			ARERAJ		
Agency! - M/S			PRATIK construction		
Date of start! -			28-06-2023		1
Date of completion! -			27/06/2024		
Agreement no! -			02 S.B.D/2023-24		
(Record measurement)					

(item no. 1) - providing					
Setting out pillar -					feet
(i) benchmark pillar -					feet
	1.00	X	0.823 KM	=	0.823 KM
(ii) citizen road -			IX nos	=	1 nos
(iii) Reference pillars -					feet
	1.00	X	0.823 KM	=	0.823 KM
(iv) Logo Board -					feet = 1 nos
(item no. 2) - clearing And					
removing of vegetation -					feet
	2x10	X	30 X 2.00	=	1200 m ²
	2x12	X	30 X 2.00	=	1440 m ²
	2x5	X	30 X 2.00	=	600 m ²
	2x13	X	(2.00	=	52.

Continuation total 23292 m²

Qty = 0.329 Hektar

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

[illegible]

(Re-eval measurement)	
intermed (1) :-	Constaution
of embankment soil :-	of 12
$2 \times 2 \times 30 \times \left(\frac{4.5 + 5.50}{2} \right)$	
	$\times 0.45 = 135 \text{ m}^3$
$1 \times 30 \times \left(\frac{1.80 + 1.20}{2} \right)$	
	$\times \left(\frac{0.45 + 0.30}{2} \right) = 16.87 \text{ u}$
$2 \times 30 \times \left(\frac{5.00 + 5.50}{2} \right)$	
	$\times 0.30 = 94.5 \text{ u}$
$3 \times 30 \times \left(\frac{5.00 + 4.80}{2} \right)$	
	$\times 0.30 = 132.30$
$4 \times 5 \times 30 \times \left(\frac{4.8 + 5.40}{2} \right)$	
	$\times \left(\frac{0.30 + 0.20}{2} \right) = 191.25$
$1 \times 30 \times \left(\frac{1.5 + 2.8}{2} \right)$	

Continuation $\chi_{0.30} = 16.65$ u

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	2x30x	(5.00 + 4.50)			
				2	
			X 0.30 =		8.5.5 m ³
	2x30x	(4.50 + 5.5)			
				2	
			X 0.30 =		90 u
	2x30x	(2.20 + 1.8)			
				2	
			X 0.30 =		36.00
			Total =		798.70 m ³
<u>Intermmed (2) :- providing</u>					
<u>Box cutting for roady - 7 ft 12</u>					
	2x5x30x	0.375x0.10 =			11.25 m ³
	2x4x30x	0.375x0.10 =			9.00 u
	2x2x30x	0.375x0.10 =			4.50 u
	2x13x0.375x	0.10 =			0.97 u
			total =		25.72 m ³

(Revised measurement)

Interms (i):- providing And

ceyting n.s.B - 50-II - 100

B.T	$2 \times 30 \times 4.05 \times 0.20 =$	48.60 mm^3
	$3 \times 30 \times 4.05 \times 0.20 =$	72.90 "
	$4 \times 30 \times 4.05 \times 0.20 =$	97.20 "
	$4 \times 30 \times 4.05 \times 0.20 =$	97.20 "
	$1 \times 10 \times 4.05 \times 0.20 =$	8.10 "
<u>CC-</u>	$2 \times 3 \times 30 \times 0.375 \times 0.10 =$	11.25 "
	$2 \times 4 \times 30 \times 0.375 \times 0.10 =$	9.00 "
	$2 \times 2 \times 30 \times 0.375 \times 0.10 =$	4.50 "

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	2 x 10	10.3	15 X	0.10 =	0.975 "
Evdn :-	2 x 8	50X	18.0 X	0.10 =	1.26 m ²
	3 x 1	.80 X	1.2 0	X 0.10 =	0.612
	1 x 7	.50 X	2.10 X	0.10 =	1.57 "
	4 x 3	.00 X	3.00 X	0.10 =	3.60 "
	2 x 15	.50 X	3.00 X	0.10 =	9.2 "
			Total =		36.10 m ²
			Sd/-	Atty	
			20/10/23	24/10/23	
			A.C	J.R	
(Received as per Hdt)					
i'terms of G.) i- providing					

[illegible]

Continuation

30/11/23
A-E

(ABSTRACT of 10⁵T)

6

Sch. XIV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Intermo (1) :-	Each mark				
Pillar :-					
Qty. side transp - 01					
Qty = 0.923 km					
@ Rs 5031.95 / km					= Rs 4146 = 00
Intermo (2) :-	Reference pillar				
Qty. side transp - 01					
Qty = 0.923 km					
@ Rs 2360.32 / km					= Rs 1945 = 00
Intermo (3) :-	clearing Area				
cutting of vegetation - 4/12					
Qty. side transp - 01					
Qty = 0.334 km					
@ Rs 7269.36 / km					= Rs 23990 = 00
Intermo (4) :-	Distancing				
of existing cut-off wall - 4/12					
Qty. side transp - 02					
Qty = 17.11 m					
@ Rs 314.04 / m					= Rs 5373 = 00
Intermo (5) :-	Removal of all				
type H.P. - - - of 4/12					
Qty. side transp - 02					
Qty = 5.00 m					

Continuation

@ Rs 251.23 / m = Rs 1256 = 00

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
item no (8) :- Excavation for					
Roadway in soil - - - of 12					
Qty. side Trench - 03					
Qty = 25.72 m ³					
@ Rs 103.85 / m ³					= Rs 2671 =
item no (9) :- Construction					
of embankment with soil - of 12					
for 100m - Qty. side Trench - 03					
Qty = 798.7 m ³					
@ Rs 175.01 / m ³					= Rs 139780 =
item no (10) :- providing and					
laying of 150mm					

150mm					
Qty. side Trench - 03					
Qty = 366.10 m ³					
@ Rs 3945.46 / m ³					= Rs 1444433 =

item no (11) :- providing					
W.B.M - 150mm - III - - - of 12					
Qty. side Trench - 04					
Qty = 211.25 m ³					
@ Rs 5332.91 / m ³					= Rs 1127111 =

item no (12) :- Lament					
(H-3) concrete pavement - of 12					
Qty. side Trench - 05					
Qty = 209.92 m ³					

Continuation
 @ 9971.46 / m³ = Rs 209320920

